
  

 
Staff will check my blood 

pressure. 

 
Blood comes from your 

heart and moves around 
your body. 

  

 
When blood moves 

around your body it is 
called blood pressure. 

Checking my 
blood pressure 



  

 
Staff need to check your 

blood pressure to see if 
you are sick. 

 
Staff check your blood 

pressure with this 
machine. 

    

 
 

 
 
 

Staff will put the strap on 

your arm. The strap will 
fill up with air. 

  

 
The strap will feel tight 

on your arm but it will 
not be sore. 



  

 
Staff will put a clip on 

your finger.  

 
When it is over, staff will 

take off your strap and 
clip. 

    

 
 

Staff will write down 
what your blood 

pressure and heart rate 
are. 
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